THE DATASHEET OF
0224005.MXUP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
255© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Fast Acting > 224/225 Series
224/225 Series

38.1
(1.50") TYP.
Part Numbering System
0224 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
258 © 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Fast Acting > 224/225 Series
224/225 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/224.html
or /225.html for current information.
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Taping Width
224 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU
Bulk 100
Bulk 100
Bulk 1000 MX
Bulk 1000 MX250U
Bulk 1000 MXF16
Bulk 1000 MXF23
Bulk 1000 MXU
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1U T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Bulk 1000 MX50LE
225 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU